

TIP NO

10.150 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

VARIOUS PRIMARY & SECONDARY ROADS

MAYMEAD INC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

MOUNTAIN CITY, TN

CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		87500.00		75000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	175 TON	29.00	5075.00	30.00	5250.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	10.65 SMI	2500.00	26625.00	3200.00	34080.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	955 TON	17.00	16235.00	34.00	32470.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	133,450 SY	1.46	194837.00	2.25	300262.50
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	690 SY	15.00	10350.00	40.00	27600.00
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,400 TON	53.00	74200.00	60.00	84000.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,020 TON	49.00	49980.00	65.00	66300.00
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	300 TON	49.00	14700.00	70.00	21000.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	17,125 TON	49.00	839125.00	52.00	890500.00
0011	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	350 TON	49.00	17150.00	59.00	20650.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,200 TON	510.00	612000.00	545.00	654000.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,725 TON	120.00	207000.00	145.00	250125.00
0014	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** TYPE E	13 EA	900.00	11700.00	950.00	12350.00
0015	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	52 EA	1200.00	62400.00	1200.00	62400.00
0016	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	6 EA	3600.00	21600.00	2800.00	16800.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	82 EA	1800.00	147600.00	2200.00	180400.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	35 EA	1350.00	47250.00	2100.00	73500.00
0019	2920000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO CB	13 EA	1600.00	20800.00	3700.00	48100.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,325 SF	10.00	13250.00	6.50	8612.50
0021	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	110 LF	100.00	11000.00	40.00	4400.00
0022	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		200000.00		102000.00
0023	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	900 LF	5.00	4500.00	3.50	3150.00
0024	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	484 LF	7.00	3388.00	5.25	2541.00
0025	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	2 EA	80.00	160.00	125.00	250.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	200 EA	250.00	50000.00	85.00	17000.00
0027	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	313,380 LF	0.16	50140.80	0.13	40739.40
0028	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)	98 LF	9.00	882.00	7.00	686.00
0029	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" THERMO LINES (90 MILS)	785 LF	14.00	10990.00	12.50	9812.50
0030	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,060 EA	38.00	40280.00	35.00	37100.00
0031	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		30000.00		15000.00
0032	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1 EA	275.00	275.00	350.00	350.00
0033	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,400 LF	9.75	23400.00	7.00	16800.00
0034	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** 14-2	800 LF	3.00	2400.00	1.75	1400.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

2906792.80

TOTAL

3114628.90

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
VARIOUS PRIMARY & SECONDARY ROADS

10.150 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

2906792.80

SUB-TOTAL

3114628.90

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

MAYMEAD INC

1

2906792.80

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

2

3114628.90